
RFP#14-015

Sex Offender Treatment Therapy

for the Adult Probation Department

Opening Date: May 5, 2014

   

Date

AH 5/7/14

Optional Services Cost per Session- Family 

Therapy as Described in Item #13

Recommendation

Approved By  Signature 

Reed & Associates

Description Cost

Cost per Theraputic Group Session

Cost per Individual Hour

$40.00

$80.00

$250.00

$80.00

$80.00

Cost for Conducting each Abel Assessment

Optional Services Cost per Session- 

Individual Therapy as Described in Item #13

 Approved By (Print) 

Department


